
Support for Maryland Essential Workers Protection Act 

Support HB581/SB486 
 

Script: Hello my name is ________. I work at __________. I’m calling to ask the 

Senator/Delegate for their support on SB486/HB581. This legislation is critical 

to protecting frontline workers and strengthen health and safety protections for 

staff. 

 

This bill is critical to ensuring access to additional leave, hazard pay and ensuring 

accessing to testing to keep frontline staff save. We urge the Senator/Delegate to 

support this legislation. 

 

Thank you and we hope we can count on the Senator/Delegate’s support.  
 

 

Senate FINANCE Committee Contact Information 

Augustine Malcolm Prince 
George's 

47 410.841.3745 

Beidle Pamela Anne 
Arundel 

32 410.841.3593 

Benson Joanne Prince 
George's 

24 410.841.3148 

Feldman Brian Montgomery 15 410.841.3169 

Hayes Antonio Baltimore 
City 

40 410.841.3656 

Hershey Stephen Kent, 
Queen 
Anne's, 
Cecil, & 
Caroline 

36 410.841.3639 

Jennings J.B. Baltimore & 
Harford 

7 410.841.3706 

Kelley Delores Baltimore 10 410.841.3606 

Klausmeier Katherine Baltimore 8 410.841.3620 

Kramer Benjamin Montgomery 19 410.841.3151 



 

 

 

 

House Economic Matter Committee Contact Information 

 

First Name Last Name County email District phone 

Dereck Davis 
Prince 
George's  dereck.davis@house.state.md.us 25 

410-841-
3519 

Kathleen Dumais Montgomery kathleen.dumais@house.state.md.us 15 
410-841-
3052 

Christopher Adams 

Caroline, 
Dorchester, 
Talbot, and 
Wicomico christopher.adams@house.state.md 37B 

410-841-
3343 

Steven Arentz 

Kent, Queen 
Anne's, 
Cecil, and 
Caroline steven.arentz@house.state.md.us 36 

410-841-
3543  

Talmadge Branch 
Baltimore 
City talmadge.branch@house.state.md.us 45 

410-841-
3398 

Benjamin Brooks 
Baltimore 
County Benjamin.Brooks@house.state.md.us 10 

410-841-
3352 

Ned Carey 
Anne 
Arundel Ned.Carey@house.state.md.us 31A 

410-841-
3047 

Lorig Charkoudian Montgomery lorig.charkoudian@house.state.md.us 20 
410-841-
3423 

Brian Cosby St. Mary's brian.crosby@house.state.md.us 29B 
410-841-
3227 

Diana Fennell 
Prince 
George's Diana.Fennell@house.state.md.us 47A 

410-841-
3478 

Mark Fisher Calvert mark.fisher@house.state.md.us 27C 
410-841-
3231 

Seth Howard 
Anne 
Arundel Seth.Howard@house.state.md.us 30B 

410-841-
3439 

Rick Impallaria 
Baltimore 
and Harford rick.impallaria@house.state.md.us 7 

410-841-
3289 

Carl Jackson 
Baltimore 
County carl.jackson@house.state.md.us 8 

410-841-
3766 

Johnny Mautz 

Caroline, 
Dorchester, 
Talbot, and 
Wicomico Johnny.Mautz@house.state.md.us 37B 

410-841-
3429 

Ready  Justin  Carroll  5 410.841.3683 



Jesse Pippy 
Frederick 
and Carroll  jesse.pippy@house.state.md.us 4 

410-841-
3118 

Lily Qi Montgomery lily.qi@house.state.md.us 15 
410-841-
3090 

Pam Queen Montgomery pam.queen@house.state.md.us 14 
410-841-
3380 

Mike Rogers 
Anne 
Arundel mike.rogers@house.state.md.us 32 

410-841-
3372 

Veronica Turner 
Prince 
George's veronica.turner@house.state.md.us 26 

410-841-
3212  

Kriselda Valderrama 
Prince 
George's kris.valderrama@house.state.md.us 26 

410-841-
3210  

Jay Walker 
Prince 
George's jay.walker@house.state.md.us 26 

410-841-
3581 

Courtney Watson Howard courtney.watson@house.state.md.us 9B 
410-841-
3077 

CT Wilson Charles ct.wilson@house.state.md.us 28 
410-841-
3325  

 


